Marshall County, Ag Newsletter

Published by: Marshall County Extension Staff

Ag & Natural Resources Educator, Brieanna Slonaker

Ag & Natural Resources Support Staff, Krystyna Hyrczyk



DROP BOX AVAILABLE!!!

At the South entrance of the county building is a drop-box, labeled **payment box**. Label whatever you are putting in it for the Extension office and you can drop things off **AFTER HOURS!**



smore https://www.smore.com/u/purdueboilermaker



Purdue Extension Marshall County Ag & Natural Resources www.facebook.com/marshallanr



Find our Website: https://extension.purdue.edu/Marshall



Extension - Marshall County

Purdue University is an equal access / equal opportunity / affirmative action institution

Marshall County Ag Newsletter



Extension - Marshall County

PURDUE UNIVERSITY COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE *Marshall County* 112 W. Jefferson St. Rm. 304 Plymouth, IN 46563

Cooperating with U.S. Department of Agriculture

NON-PROFIT ORG. U.S. POSTAGE PAID PERMIT NO. 238 Plymouth, Indiana 46563



Upcoming PARP Meetings

September 6– Porter Co. Soil and Water Field Day Register 219-462-7515 ext 3 or jacob.tosch@in.nacdnet.net

To view all upcoming PARP meetings in our area visit ppp.purdue.edu and click 'PARP Events'

Check your PARP Credits by logging into the 'Applicator Login' at https://inplants.oisc.purdue.edu/USAPlantsIN/ ApplicatorLogin.aspx

You will need your name and last 4 digits of your SSN. Your name must be spelled the same as your PARP License. You can also download a new copy of your PARP License or print your renewal form before October 2023. 11



Looking for more ANR resources?

Local event information, PARP events, CCH events, webinar series offered by Purdue and digital resources can be found on our Facebook page and Marshall County extension website and through our Smore digital publication. Add, subscribe, and follow us to stay up to date!



www.facebook.com/marshallanr



https://www.smore.com/u/purdueboilermaker



UE Extension https://extension.purdue.edu/Marshall

May September 6– Porter Co Soil and Water Field Day

Inside this issue...

| 2023 Clean Sweep | 4-5 |
|--------------------------------------|-----|
| Commercial AgCast / Purdue Field Day | 6 |
| Turf Field Day | 7 |
| Small Farm Field Day | |
| Farm Mgmt Tour | |
| Upcoming PARP Meetings | 11 |

Marshall County Ag Newsletter

https://cvent.me/5zevYD